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Fee Structure of B.Pharm. 1st year Students Admitted in Session 2024-25 for completing
course in minimum stipulated time. (Amount in Rs.)
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Fee ( Charges

Tuition Fee

ExaminationCha es

Universi Exam Char es

Enrolment Char es one time

De ee &Marksheets Char es

Exam. Contin encies Ch es

Insurance& other misc. expenditureon unspecified
items.

User Cha es

Re istrationCh es

Recreation Char es
Identi Card Ch es

Student Welfare Fund
Medical Facili Ch es

Com utin infra Ch es

TOTAL OF B

Universi Da Activi Char es

Trainin & Placement Char es

Industrial Ex osure Char es

Univ. Student Activity Council Charges and

Ma azines
Facili Ch esLib

Laborato Ch es

StudentAid & other misc. expenditureon
uns ecified items.

Bus Charges (Hostelers)
Bus Char es Da Scholar

TOTAL OF (C) FOR (HOSTELERS)
TOTAL OF C FOR DAY SCHOLAR

Universi Develo ment & Facilities Cha es

Univ. Develo ment C es

Univ. Electrici Char es
Research Initiatives Char es & Innovation
Fire & Water Char es

Electronic Infra Char es

Trainin Pro rammes Char es

Awards & Automation Char es

Skill Develo ment Ch es

Conferences & Pro•ects Ch es
Entre reneurshi Activities Char es

Outsourcing Facilities & other misc. expenditure on
uns cified items

Economicall Weaker Section Fund

TOTAL OF D
Other Char es
CautionMone Libr /W .S/Labs one time

Univ. Alumni Association Membershi one time

Information Brochure Char es one time

Contin ent & Misc.

TOTAL OF E

Grand Total Amount for Hostelers of University

Grand Total Amount for Day Scholar of University

I Semester

2024-2025

75000

7000
1000

500
750
750

10000

500

1500

200

500
1 ooo
7000
500

1500

750

2250

2000
1500

300

2500
5000

22000
24500

2500
7500
1700

300

300

400

800

500

500

500

500

5000

20500

5000

1500

300
700
7500

135000

137500

III Semester

2025-2026

75000

7000

500
750
750

9000

500

1500

500
1 ooo
7000
500

1500

750

2250

2000
1500

300

2500
5000

21800
24300

2500
7500
1700

300

300

400

800
500

500

500

500

5000

20500

700
700

127000

129500

V Semester
2026-2021

75000

7000

500

750
750

9000

500

1500

500

1000

7000

500

1500

750
2250

2000
1500

300

2500
5000

21800
24300

2500

7500

1700

300

300

400

800
500

500

500

500

5000

20500

700
700

127000

129500

VII Semester

2027-28
75000

7000

500

750
750

9000

500

1500

500

1000

7000
500

1500

750
2250

2000
1500

300

2500
5000

21800
24300

2500
7500
1700

300

300

400

800
500

500
500

500

5000

20500

700
700

127000

129500

Note: I.

2.

Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semesters are to be done by
depositing Rs. 200.00 only.

Hostel fee and Mess Advance Fee will be deposited sepa tely.
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Wladan IV'Tohan Nlalaviya University of Technology
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(Forn•erly : Vladan TVIohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur)
Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

Fee Structure of B.Pharm. Ilnd Year (Lateral Entry) Students Admitted in Session 2024-25
for completing course in minimum stipulated time. (Amount in Rs.)
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2.
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12.

E

2.

3.

4.

Fee / Charges

Tuition Fee

Examination Cha es

Universi Exam Ch es

Enrolment Ch es one time
De ree &Marksheets C es

Exam. Contin encies C es

Insurance& other misc. expenditureon unspecified items.

TOTAL OF
User Cha es

Re istrationCh es

Recreation Char es
Identi Card Char es
Student Welfare Fund
Medical Facili Char es

Com utin infra Ch es

Universi Da Activi Char es

Trainin & Placement Char es

Industrial Ex osure Ch es

Univ. Student Activity Council Charges and Magazines

Lib Facili Char es

Laborato Char es

B

Student Aid & other misc. expenditureon unspecified items.

Bus Charges (Hostelers)
Bus Char es Da Scholar

TOTAL OF (C) FOR (HOSTELERS)
TOTAL OF C FOR DAY SCHOLAR

Universi Develo ment & Facilities Cha es

Univ. Develo ment Char es

Univ. Electrici Char es
Research Initiatives Ch es & Innovation
Fire & Water Char es

Electronic Infra Char es

Trainin Pro rammes Ch es

Awards & Automation Char es

Skill Develo ment Ch es
Conferences & Pro•ects Char es

Entre reneurshi Activities Char es

Outsourcing Facilities & other misc. expenditureon
uns ecified items

Economicall Weaker Section Fund
TOTAL OF

Other Char es

D

Caution Mone Libr /W.S/Labs one time

Univ. Alumni Association Membershi one time

Information Brochure Char es one time

Contin ent & Misc.

TOTAL OF E

Grand Total Amount for Hostelers of University

Grand Total Amount for Day Scholar of University

Note:

III Semester
2024-2025

75000

7000
1000

500
750
750

10000

500

1500

200

500

1000

7000
500

1500

750

2250

2000
1500
300

2500
5000

22000
24500

2500
7500
1700

300
300

400

800

500

500

500

500

5000

20500

5000

1500

300
700
7500

135000

137500

V Semester
2025-2026

75000

7000

500
750
750

9000

500

1500

500
I OOO

7000

500

1500

750

2250

2000
1500
300

2500
(5000
21800
24300

2500

7500

1700

300
300

400

800

500

500
500

500

5000

20500

700
700

127000

129500

VII Semester
2026-2027

75000

7000

500
750
750

9000

500

1500

500
I ooo
7000

500

1500

750

2250

2000

1500
300

2500
5000

21800
24300

2500

7500

1700

300

300

400

800

500

500

500

500

5000

20500

700
700

127000

129500

I. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semesters are to be done by depositing Rs. 200.00 only.
2. Hostel fee and Mess Advance Fee will be deposited separately.
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