

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology Gorakhpur – 273010 (U.P.) India

(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

<u>Fee Structure of B.Pharm. Ist year Students Admitted in Session 2024-25 for completing</u> <u>course in minimum stipulated time. (Amount in Rs.)</u>

S. No	Fee / Charges	1 Semester 2024-2025	III Semester 2025-2026	V Semester 2026-2027	VII Semeste 2027-28
(A)	Tuition Fee	75000	75000	75000	75000
(B)	Examination Charges				
1.	University Exam Charges	7000	7000	7000	7000
2.	Enrolment Charges (one time)	1000	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		
3.	Degree & Marksheets Charges	500	500	500	500
4.	Exam. Contingencies Charges	750	750	750	750
5.	Insurance& other misc. expenditure on unspecified items.	750	750	750	750
	TOTAL OF (B)	10000	9000	9000	9000
(C)	User Charges				
1.	Registration Charges	500	500	500	500
2.	Recreation Charges	1500	1500	1500	1500
3.	Identity Card Charges	200	1000	1000	1000
4.	Student Welfare Fund	500	500	500	500
5.	Medical Facility Charges	1000	1000	1000	1000
6.	Computing infra Charges	7000	7000	7000	7000
7.	University Day Activity Charges	500	500	500	500
8.		1500	1500	1500	
).	Training & Placement Charges		750		1500
10.	Industrial Exposure Charges Univ. Student Activity Council Charges and Magazines	750 2250	2250	750 2250	750 2250
11.	Library Facility Charges	2000	2000	2000	2000
12.	Laboratory Charges	1500	1500	1500	1500
13.	Student Aid & other misc. expenditure on unspecified items.	300	300	300	300
14.	Bus Charges (Hostelers)	2500	2500	2500	2500
1.7.	Bus Charges (Day Scholar)	(5000)	(5000)	(5000)	(5000)
	TOTAL OF (C) FOR (HOSTELERS)	22000	21800	21800	21800
	TOTAL OF (C) FOR (DAY SCHOLAR)	24500	24300	24300	24300
(D)	University Development & Facilities Charges	1			2.000
1.	Univ. Development Charges	2500	2500	2500	2500
2.	Univ. Electricity Charges	7500	7500	7500	7500
3.	Research Initiatives Charges & Innovation	1700	1700	1700	1700
1.	Fire & Water Charges	300	300	300	300
5.	Electronic Infra Charges	300	300	300	300
		400	400	400	400
<u>5.</u>	Training Programmes Charges	800	800	800	800
7.	Awards & Automation Charges			500	
3.	Skill Development Charges	500	500		500
).	Conferences & Projects Charges	500	500	500	500
10.	Outsourcing Facilities & other misc. expenditure on	500 500	500 500	500	500 500
12	unspecified items Economically Weaker Section Fund	5000	5000	5000	5000
12.	TOTAL OF (D)	20500	20500	20500	20500
(E)	Other Charges	20300	20300	20300	20300
<u>E)</u>	Caution Money (Library/W.S/Labs) one time	5000			
2.	Univ. Alumni Association Membership one time	1500			
		300			
3.	Information Brochure Charges one time		700	700	700
4	Contingent & Misc.	700	700		
Grand Total Amount for Hostelers of University		7500 135000	700 127000	700 127000	700 127000
Grand Total Amount for Day Scholar of University		137500	129500	129500	129500

Note:

 Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semesters are to be done by depositing Rs. 200.00 only.

. Hostel fee and Mess Advance Fee will be deposited separately.

M.M.M. University of Techno'
Gorakhpur-273010

In the second second second second



Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology Gorakhpur – 273010 (U.P.) India

(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

<u>Fee Structure of B.Pharm. IInd Year (Lateral Entry) Students Admitted in Session 2024-25</u> <u>for completing course in minimum stipulated time. (Amount in Rs.)</u>

S. No	Fee / Charges	III Semester 2024-2025	V Semester 2025-2026	VII Semester 2026-2027
(A)	Tuition Fee	75000	75000	75000
(B)	Examination Charges			
1.	University Exam Charges	7000	7000	7000
2.	Enrolment Charges (one time)	1000		
3.	Degree &Marksheets Charges	500	500	500
4.	Exam. Contingencies Charges	750	750	750
5.	Insurance& other misc. expenditure on unspecified items.	750	750	750
	TOTAL OF (B)	10000	9000	9000
(C)	User Charges			
1.	Registration Charges	500	500	500
2.	Recreation Charges	1500	1500	1500
3.	Identity Card Charges	200		
4.	Student Welfare Fund	500	500	500
5.	Medical Facility Charges	1000	1000	1000
6.	Computing infra Charges	7000	7000	7000
7.	University Day Activity Charges	500	500	500
8.	Training & Placement Charges	1500	1500	1500
9.	Industrial Exposure Charges	750	750	750
10.	Univ. Student Activity Council Charges and Magazines	2250	2250	2250
11.	Library Facility Charges	2000	2000	2000
12.	Laboratory Charges	1500	1500	1500
13.	Student Aid & other misc. expenditure on unspecified items.	300	300	300
14.	Bus Charges (Hostelers)	2500	2500	2500
	Bus Charges (Day Scholar)	(5000)	(5000)	(5000)
	TOTAL OF (C) FOR (HOSTELERS)	22000	21800	21800
(P)	TOTAL OF (C) FOR (DAY SCHOLAR)	24500	24300	24300
(D)	University Development & Facilities Charges	2500	2500	2500
1.	Univ. Development Charges	2500	2500	2500
2.	Univ. Electricity Charges	7500	7500	7500
3.	Research Initiatives Charges & Innovation	1700	1700	1700
4.	Fire & Water Charges	300	300	300
5.	Electronic Infra Charges	300	300	300
6.	Training Programmes Charges	400	400	400
7.	Awards & Automation Charges	800	800	800
8.	Skill Development Charges	500	500	500
9.	Conferences & Projects Charges	500	500	500
10. 11.	Entrepreneurship Activities Charges Outsourcing Facilities & other misc. expenditure on	500 500	500 500	500
	unspecified items	A 100 and 100	105000000	
12.	Economically Weaker Section Fund	5000	5000	5000
(E)	TOTAL OF (D)	20500	20500	20500
(E)	Other Charges	5000		
1.	Caution Money (Library/W.S/Labs) one time	5000		
2.	Univ. Alumni Association Membership one time	1500		
3.	Information Brochure Charges one time	300	5 00	700
4.	Contingent & Misc.	700	700	700
Grand	TOTAL OF (E) Total Amount for Hostelers of University	7500 135000	700 127000	700 127000
Grand Total Amount for Day Scholar of University		10000	127000	127000

Note:

1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semesters are to be done by depositing Rs. 200.00 only.

2. Hostel fee and Mess Advance Fee will be deposited separately.

Dean USS

Dean USS

Orakhpur-273019